Resultat — Vintercupen Uddarp - 2014-02-23

4 banor

1.  Andreas Ferm

2. Thomas Najvik

3. Susanne Andersson
4. Algot Najvik

3 banor
1. Bjorn Nilsson
2. Melker Andersson

2 banor

Lars Dahl

Ingvar Persson

Rolf Ohrlander
Nils-Ake Nilsson
Irmalinn Nilsson
Madelene Axelsson
Elinor Lindelow
Carina Thynell Lindelow
Helen Nilsson

0. Kjell-Arne Pettersson

= 209 =2 O 5 €9 [ =

1 bana

1. Caroline Lindelow

2. Susanne W Karlsson

3. Camilla Carlsson
Maria Turesson

Challenge

1. Adrian Malmros
2. Kennet Axelsson
3. Sten Oddmo

G

1 Albin Persson

2. Maja Tenghagen

3. Rasmus Karlsson
4. Johanna Oddmo

5. Casper Turesson

1.  Emil Persson

(4/4)

FK Gdingarna
FK Géingarna
FK Gdingarna
FK Gdingarna

(2/2)
Harlovs IF
FK Géingarna

(10/10)
Harlovs IF
FK Asen
OK Pan-Kristianstad
Harlovs IF
Harlovs IF
Harlovs IF
Harlovs IF
Harlovs IF
Harlovs IF
Harlovs IF

(4/4)

Harlovs IF
Harlovs IF
Harlovs IF
Harlovs IF

(3/3)

Harlovs IF
Harlovs IF
Harlovs IF

(5/5)

OK Pan-Kristianstad
Harlovs IF

OK Pan-Kristianstad
Harlovs IF

Harlovs IF

(11)
OK Pan-Kristianstad

Skapad av MeOS 3.1.316 (Beta 1): 2014-02-24 11:39:33

Tid

1:03:45
1:26:23
1:26:53
1:39:40

Tid
1:19:45
1:26:45

Tid
48:12
56:08
57:41
1:04:02
1:05:39
1:06:15
1:07:26
1:08:34
1:14:25
1:26:26

Tid

45:06
48:23
54:18
Felst.

Tid
57:08
57:17
1:16:50

Tid

23:14
23:43
23:50
49:03
54:10

Tid
32:01

Efter

+22:38
+23:08
+35:55

Efter

+7:00

Efter

+7:56

+9:29

+15:50
+17:27
+18:03
+19:14
+20:22
+26:13
+38:14

Efter

+3:17
+9:12

Efter
+0:09
+19:42
Efter
+0:29
+0:36

+25:49
+30:56

Efter


http://www.melin.nu/meos

